Fluid contact Portion : Aluminum type

NDP321B-02
4050



BMBody Assembly (AK{&#H17)

B Valve Body Assembly (JN)LTRT « #HY1)

513-12

Sleeve Assembly
(R1)—T%3L)
10ring (OU 2o

Seal ring
(=)

NDP335B-00
405080



B PARTS LIST (ANX—=wD 2 k) NDP-50 BAT Mo 852331
REF. NO. PARTS NO. DESCRIPTION PARTS REMARK ORDER
COMPONENT QTY
SRHES s AR db % BE ikl BERE
| 580961 QUT CHAMBER NDP-50AL / TobYIN - (AL5039) z
2 714368 IN MANIFGLD / Arrzi-0 (AL5039) !
3 714362 QUT MANIFOLD / ThRsE-RE (AL5039) l
b 803122 BODY / #iv54 (NDP-50) l
5~ 1 711934 AIR CHAMBER 50 / IFFRON - (5039) 2
5- 2 711947 BODY /K77 {1(40.50. 8035PT) l
5- 3 772689 THROAT BEARING 40/50/8 ./ Zp-RA" 7R 2
5- 4 711937 PILOT VALVE SPRING 40/ . 277 L¥° 2
5- 5 771740 PILOT VALVE SEAT 40/50 7 N7 -} 2
5- B 832162 PILOT VALVE ASSY 40/50 7 W {DYPN B7" (NDP40-50) 2
5- 8§ 6540020 0 RING 21.82X3.53 (=21 ./ QU-¥" P-22A (NBR) 2
- 9 685444 V-PACKING 40/50/80 /N 9% NBR PY-25 2
5-10 640029 0 RING 29.75X3.53 {-21 7 0U»%" P-30 (NER) 2
5-11 771742 GASRET 40/50/80 il 2
5-12 683812 M8X1. 25¥20 FLAT SOCKET .~ #3& 4b 12
3-13 803120 VALVE BODY ASSY SN WE T AT |
p-13- 1 | 711948 VALVE BODY SN IR 74 (40, 50, 8039P |
5-13- 2 | 5800999 CAP A 40/50/80 NEW ST A 1
5-13- 3 | 581000 CAP B 40/50/80 NEW s F197°B 1
5-13- 5 | 771135 SPRING RETAINER 40/50/ ~ A7 Us0" 9% 1
-13-6 | 712876 RESET BUTTON 40/50/80 .~ Uty 7 |
3-13- 8 | 771738 GASKET 40/50/80 SPOOL .~ » 249h 2
b-13- 9 | 685036 SOCKET BOLT M8X20 W/ & . uovhyriods’ hESX20 8
b-13-12 | 805084 ( SPOOL ASSY 40/50/80 ./ Ch" 427 -Midy 1
b-13-13 | 640005 0 RING 7. 5MM X 2. OMN / QU5 P-8 (NBR) |
b-13-14 | 684128 CUSHION 40/50/80 CAP Yy 4
b-14 171712 GASKET FOR VALVE BODY .~ ¥ %49 |
5-15 684240 BOLT W/ WASHERS M8X85 7 i M (MBX1. 25X85) 6
5-18 884987 WASHER 40/50/80 NEW /¥ h % 8 5X16X1. 2 12
[ 711938 CENTER ROD 40/50T /vt (40, 50570239) ]
87 707822 CENTER DISK 50T INNER ./ ¥y#-7 425 (50AL) 4
10 770815 DIAPHRAGN {PTFE) 50 S ¥ 47734 {PTFE} 50 YA/XE 2
11 712383 VALVE SEAT 50AL S N7 5= (AL) 5039 4
12 770693 BALL 50T -G3MM PTFE Z  # -»(PTEE} 5039 4
14 684324 BALL VALVE SOF - AT 3/ 1
15 634034 STREET ELBOW IKK / APY-PINA 3/4 ]
19 711928 BASE 50 S N3 2
20 771402 FOOT RUBBER 40/50/80&2 . 34 7% 4
2 706128 NUT M16X1.50 S35 i 2
22 682740 WASHER MI6 SS CONICAL 431 % (SUS316) 2
23 686162 BOLT /K BFI10X1. 5X60 16
24 §31014 WASHER FLAT M10 ZINC s R 4
25 631917 WAVE WASHER M10 /TR AN AN N0 20
2b 511203 BOLT MI2X1 756X60 ZINC 7 & MFOM12X1, 75X50855) 12
21 631016 WASHER FLAT M12 ZINCD 7 ¥4 %12 12
28 631918 WAVE WASHER R B R 12
29 827014 NUT M12X1. 75 CT ZINC S PRi2XL 75U 134 i2
33 811175 BOLT M10 X 30 FT I S ¥ BHIDXL 5%30 4
34 627013 NUT MI0 X 1.5 ZINC DIN 7 #9h1OXL 5 {11 $34 4
35 611149 BOLT MBXL. 25X25 FT ZIN .~ & BP8X1. 25X25 4
36 682276 NUT W/ FLANGE M8 X 1.2 7 730" 3+9b (BX1. 25} 4
40 643069 0 RING 103 X6 M PTFE A QUyy P-108 (7702} 4
41T 643015 0 RING I5.8MM X 2.4MM < QU P-16 (7702} 4
44 804764 SILENCER ASSY / HMbi¥-5357 10) 1
337 643139 0 RING PTFE /00Uy 6-70(5702) 4




LK-50BMT

Repair Parts Kit (Liquid Side} for

NDP-50BAT (852331} (852231)
NDP-50BST  (852334) (852234)
NDP-50BFT  {852832) (852839)

DHRENES | SnEsS Ehanta N1 828
Ref. No. | Parts No. Description Material Qty.
10 770815 SA4rI54L /] Digphragm PTFE 2
12 770693 A=l / Baill PTFE 4
40 643069 | OUZZJ{P-105) / O-Ring(P-105) PTFE 4
417 643015 | OUZIP-16) 7  O-ring(P-14) PTFE 4
537 643139 | OUZJ(GC-70) /  O-ing(G-70) PTFE 4




	852331 50BAT
	NDP 321B-02 NDP-40・50BA_
	NDP 335B-00 40・50・80用本体組立_バルブボディ組立
	852331 50BAT
	LK-50BMT

	852331

